Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 10914003

Automatic divider rounding machine grammage 150/360 g

Description

Machine with hydraulic movement, with 2 cylinders for the pressing phase, one cylinder for cutting
and one for rounding. Control panel with the possibility of adjusting the pressing, rounding and
forming chamber opening time. Knife cleaning button. Possibility of storing up to 9 different
programmes.

Working cycle

1. insert plate manually;

2. close the front guard;

3. set programme number set working times (pressing, rounding and chamber);

4. press the start button;

5. the machine presses, cuts and rounds automatically;



6. open the front guard

7. remove the plate with the formed balls.

Dimensions

Diametro
Dimensioni esterne

Dimensioni imballo

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita vasca
Frequenza
Grammatura
Peso

Voltaggio

400 mm
660x700x1450 mm
730x760x1670 mm

Electric
5.5 kg
50 Hz
3609
245 kg
400 V
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