

Cod: 10914003

Automatic divider rounding machine grammage 150/360 g



Description

Machine with hydraulic movement, with 2 cylinders for the pressing phase, one cylinder for cutting and one for rounding. Control panel with the possibility of adjusting the pressing, rounding and forming chamber opening time. Knife cleaning button. Possibility of storing up to 9 different programmes.

Working cycle

- 1. insert plate manually;
- 2. close the front guard;
- 3. set programme number set working times (pressing, rounding and chamber);
- 4. press the start button;
- 5. the machine presses, cuts and rounds automatically;

- 6. open the front guard
- 7. remove the plate with the formed balls.

Dimensions

Diametro	400 mm
Dimensioni esterne	660x700x1450 mm
Dimensioni imballo	730x760x1670 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità vasca	5.5 kg
Frequenza	50 Hz
Grammatura	360 g
Peso	245 kg
Voltaggio	400 V